
 

 

 

 

 

Ipswich Girls’ and Junior Grammar School – 2024 Bus Timetables 

July 2024 

Augustine Heights (Bus 13) 

AM SERVICE  PM SERVICE 

Stop Time Location  Stop  Time Location 

1 6:55 Leon Capra Dr  1 3:10 Ipswich Grammar School 

2 6:57 Leon Capra Dr near Isidore St  2 3:25 IGGS Bus Bay 

3 7:00 Bus Stop Santa Monica near McAuley  3 3:48 Bus Stop Redbank Plains S.S School Rd 

4 7:02 Santa Monica Dr near Hallow  4 3:50 Alawoona St pull in bay 

5 7:03 Bus Stop Santa Monica near Oudeman  5 3:58 Columbia after round about 

6 7:05 Bus Stop Santa Monica near Ambrose   6 4:00 Columbia before round about 

7 7:09 Conte Cct near Kearney  7 4:02 Cardena Dr before round about 

8 7:12 Indigo Way  8 4:04 Dillon Ave after Bridgit 

9 7:14 Kenneth Dr near Mark Coleridge  9 4:06 Brittains Rd 

10 7:15 Cadoc St  10 4:08 Cadoc St 

11 7:17 Brittains Rd  11 4:10 Kenneth Dr near Mark Coleridge 

12 7:19 Dillon Ave after Bridgit  12 4:12 Indigo Way 

13 7:21 Cardena Dr before round about  13 4:15 Conte Cct near Kearney 

14 7:23 Columbia after round about  14 4:17 Bus Stop Santa Monica near Oudeman 

15 7:25 Columbia before round about  15 4:19 Bus Stop Santa Monica near Ambrose  

16 7:32 Alawoona St pull in bay  16 4:21 Santa Monica Dr near Hallow 

17 7:35 Bus Stop Redbank Plains S.S School Rd  17 4:24 Bus Stop Santa Monica near McAuley 

18 8:00 IGGS Bus Bay  18 4:26 Leon Capra Dr near Isidore St 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

Ipswich Girls’ and Junior Grammar School – 2024 Bus Timetables 

July 2024 

Boonah (Bus 20) 

AM SERVICE  PM SERVICE 

Stop Time Location  Stop  Time Location 

1 6:36 Springleigh Park  1 3:10 IGGS Bus Bay 

2 6:45 Boonah S.S  2 3:25 Ipswich Grammar School 

3 6:50 Cnr Warumkarie & Kalbar Connection Rd  3 3:40 Purga School Rd Bus Stop 

4 6:55 William St  4 3:50 Peak Crossing S.S 

5 7:00 Munbilla Rd opp Cemetery  5 4:00 Harrisville Bus Shelter 

6 7:08 Pink Elephant  6 4:05 Roadvale-Peak Crossing Turnoff 

7 7:15 Roadvale-Peak Crossing Turnoff  7 4:10 Pink Elephant 

8 7:21 Queen St School of Arts Bus Stop  8 4:15 Kalbar 

9 7:39 Peak Crossing S.S  9 4:25 Boonah S.S 

10 7:45 Purga School Rd Bus Stop  10 4:30 Springleigh Park 

11 8:00 IGGS Bus Bay     

12 8:15 Ipswich Grammar School     

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Ipswich Girls’ and Junior Grammar School – 2024 Bus Timetables 

July 2024 

Brookwater (Bus 12) 

AM SERVICE  PM SERVICE 

Stop Time Location  Stop  Time Location 

1 7:00 Brookwater Dr before Greg Norman  1 3:10 Ipswich Grammar School 

2 7:03 Silky Oak Dr after Scoparia  2 3:30 IGGS Bus Bay 

3 7:04 Silky Oak Dr near Justica  3 3:50 Bus Stop Blackstone Rd near Coolibah 

4 7:05 Brookwater Dr  4 3:52 Molloy St 

5 7:08 Birchwood Cres after round about  5 3:53 Mary St near Hill St 

6 7:11 Birchwood Cres at bottom of hill  6 4:05 Forester Ave 

7 7:14 Brookwater Dr before Rufous  7 4:05 Cnr Rufous and Pardalote Dr 

8 7:17 Cnr Rufous and Pardalote Dr  8 4:08 Brookwater Dr before Rufous 

9 7:19 Forester Ave  9 4:11 Birchwood Cres at bottom of hill 

10 7:32 Mary St near shop  10 4:14 Birchwood Cres after round about 

11 7:34 Blackstone Rd near Cothill  11 4:17 Brookwater Dr 

12 7:36 Bus Stop Blackstone Rd near Heather  12 4:19 Silky Oak Dr near Justica 

13 7:40 IGGS Bus Bay  13 4:20 Silky Oak Dr after Scoparia 

14 7:55 Ipswich Grammar School  14 4:23 Brookwater Dr before Greg Norman 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

Ipswich Girls’ and Junior Grammar School – 2024 Bus Timetables 

July 2024 

Chapel Hill (Bus 7) 

AM SERVICE  PM SERVICE 
Stop Time Location  Stop  Time Location 

1 6:48 Fleming Rd at Chapel Crest  1 3:15 Ipswich Grammar School 
2 6:50 Fleming Rd at Birchley St  2 3:35 IGGS Bus Bay 
3 6:55 Beilby at Goolman  3 3:58 Mt Ommaney under bridge 
4 6:56 Beilby Rd at Kenmore Woods  4 4:01 Bus Stop 54 Glen Ross Dr 
5 7:00 Bus Stop 34 Marshall Lane   5 4:01 Bus Stop 53 Glen Ross Dr 
6 7:01 Bus Stop 36 Gilruth Rd  6 4:02 McPherson Rd at Malia 
7 7:03 Bus Stop 41 Kenmore Rd  7 4:04 McPherson Rd Bus Stop 
8 7:04 Bus Stop 42 Kenmore Rd  8 4:07 Bus Stop 57 Oldfield Rd 
9 7:05 Bus Stop 43 Kenmore Rd  9 4:12 Sinnamon Rd at Windemere 

10 7:06 Bus Stop 44 Kenmore Rd  10 4:14 Bus Stop Goggs Rd 
11 7:07 Bus Stop 37 Figtree Pocket Rd  11 4:20 Bus Stop 35 Figtree Pocket Rd 
12 7:08 Bus Stop 35 Figtree Pocket Rd  12 4:22 Bus Stop 36 Figtree Pocket Rd 
13 7:12 Sinnamon Rd at Windemere  13 4:26 Bus Stop 45 Kenmore Rd 
14 7:13 Bus Stop Goggs Rd  14 4:27 Bus Stop 43 Kenmore Rd 
15 7:17 Bus Stop 57 Oldfield Rd  15 4:28 Bus Stop 41 Kenmore Rd 
16 7:20 McPherson Rd Bus stop  16 4:30 Bus Stop 36 Gilruth Rd 
17 7:22 McPherson Rd at Malia  17 4:31 Bus Stop 35 Marshall Lane 
18 7:26 Bus Stop 53 Glen Ross Dr  18 4:38 Fleming Rd at Chapel Crest 
19 7:27 Bus Stop 54 Glen Ross Dr  19 4:40 Fleming Rd at Birchley St 
20 7:55 IGGS Bus Bay  20 4:44 Bielby Rd at Goolman 
21 8:10 Ipswich Grammar School  21 4:45 Bielby Rd at Kenmore Woods 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

Ipswich Girls’ and Junior Grammar School – 2024 Bus Timetables 

July 2024 

Forest Lake (Bus 15) 

AM SERVICE  PM SERVICE 

Stop Time Location  Stop  Time Location 

1 7:00 Bus Stop Halifax Ct  1 3:10 Ipswich Grammar School 

2 7:03 Bus Stop Forest Lake Village  2 3:25 IGGS Bus Bay 

3 7:05 Bus Stop Grande Ave S.S  3 3:55 Garden Rd, Government Rd Bus Stop 

4 7:07 Bus Stop Woogaroo St  4 3:57 Bus Stop E Forest Lake Blvd 

5 7:10 Bus Stop Lockwood Ave  5 3:59 Bus Stop D Forest Lake Blvd 

6 7:12 Forest Lake Blvd  6 4:02 Bus Stop C Forest Lake Blvd 

7 7:15 Bus Stop C Forest Lake Blvd   7 4:05 Bus Stop B Forest Lake Blvd 

8 7:17 Bus Stop D Forest Lake Blvd  8 4:08 Bus Stop Lockwood Ave 

9 7:19 Bus Stop E Forest Lake Blvd  9 4:10 Bus Stop Woogaroo St 

10 7:21 Garden Rd, Government Rd Bus Stop  10 4:13 Bus Stop Grande Ave S.S 

11 7:55 IGGS Bus Bay  11 4:17 Bus Stop Forest Lake Village 

12 8:10 Ipswich Grammar School  12 4:21 Bus Stop Halifax Ct 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

Ipswich Girls’ and Junior Grammar School – 2024 Bus Timetables 

July 2024 

Greenbank (Bus 17) 

AM SERVICE  PM SERVICE 

Stop Time Location  Stop  Time Location 

1 6:40 Thylungra Rd at Jingeri Park  1 3:10 IGGS Bus Bay 

2 6:45 Granger Rd near round about  2 3:20 Ipswich Grammar School 

3 6:50 Middle Rd IGA Greenbank  3 3:55 Bus Stop Spring Lake Village 1 

4 6:53 Greenbank S.S  4 3:58 Bus Stop Lakeside near James Josey 

5 7:01 Lakes Entrance Dr Bus Stop after Sunset  5 4:01 Lakeside before Admiral 

6 7:02 Bus Stop Springfield Lakes near Lakes Entrance  6 4:04 Lakeside Ave near Daydream 

7 7:05 Bus Stop Springfield Lakes near Parkview  7 4:08 Bus Stop Springfield Lakes near Parkview 

8 7:09 Bus Stop Springfield Lakes near Daydream  8 4:10 Bus Stop Springfield Lakes near Lakes Entrance 

9 7:12 Lakeside before Admiral  9 4:13 Lakes Entrance Dr Bus Stop after Sunset 

10 7:15 Bus Stop Lakeside near James Josey  10 4:24 Greenbank S.S 

11 7:17 Bus Stop Spring Lake Village 4  11 4:27 Middle Rd IGA Greenbank 

12 7:47 IGGS Bus Bay  12 4:32 Granger Rd near round about 

13 8:00 Ipswich Grammar School  13 4:38 Thylungra Rd at Jingeri Park 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

Ipswich Girls’ and Junior Grammar School – 2024 Bus Timetables 

July 2024 

Heathwood (Bus 16) 

AM SERVICE  PM SERVICE 

Stop Time Location  Stop  Time Location 

1 6:45 Browns Plains Bus Station Bay 1  1 3:15 Ipswich Grammar School 

2 6:50 Archery St  2 3:25 IGGS Bus Bay 

3 6:55 Johnson Rd at Dickman Rd  3 3:50 Bus Stop The Avenue 

4 7:03 Bus Stop The Avenue  4 3:55 Crossacres St 

5 7:05 Wadeville Bus Stop at 7/11  5 3:58 Rockfield Rd before Muhammad 

6 7:06 Wadeville Bus Stop  6 4:01 Cloverdale Rd after Panda 

7 7:08 Old Blunder Rd before Falkland St W  7 4:04 Old Blunder Rd before Falkland St W 

8 7:11 Cloverdale Rd after Panda  8 4:07 Wadeville Bus Stop 

9 7:13 Rockfield Rd after Muhammad  9 4:09 Bus Stop after Wadeville St 

10 7:16 Blunder Rd at Brookside Bus Stop  10 4:20 Johnson Rd Bus Stop, before Paradise Rd 

11 7:21 Bus Stop after Wadeville St  11 4:25 Archery St 

12 7:55 IGGS Bus Bay  12 4:30 Browns Plains Bus Station Bay 1 

13 8:05 Ipswich Grammar School     

14 8:15 IGGS Bus Bay     

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

Ipswich Girls’ and Junior Grammar School – 2024 Bus Timetables 

July 2024 

Kenmore (Bus 8) 

AM SERVICE  PM SERVICE 

Stop Time Location  Stop  Time Location 

1 6:42 QCAT Bus Stop Moggill Rd  1 3:10 IGGS Bus Bay 

2 6:47 Bus Stop 37 Kenmore West  2 3:20 Ipswich Grammar School 

3 6:52 Bus Stop 42A Greentrees Ave  3 3:51 Opp Jamberoo Way 

4 6:57 Bus Stop 46 Brookfield Showgrounds  4 3:56 At George Holt Drive 

5 7:02 Rafting Ground at Rees Way  5 4:03 Aramara Rd 

6 7:05 100m from Moggill Rd Intersection  6 4:05 Lancing St 

7 7:07 62 Pullenvale Rd  7 4:06 Pullenvale State School 

8 7:09 Pullenvale Rd opp: 164  8 4:08 Grandview Rd opp: 196 

9 7:15 Opp Pullenvale Hall  9 4:10 Pullenvale Hall 

10 7:17 Grandview Rd opp: 196  10 4:11 Opp Olivia Place 

11 7:19 Before Pullenvale State School  11 4:15 Pullenvale Rd opp: 164 

12 7:20 Lancing St  12 4:17 62 Pullenvale Rd 

13 7:22 Mt Crosby Rd Garden Centre  13 4:18 Moggill Rd opp Rafting Ground Reserve 

14 7:29 Opp George Holt Drive  14 4:20 Rafting Ground just after round about 

15 7:35 Mt Crosby State School  15 4:22 Bus Stop Rafting Ground opp Rees Way 

16 8:05 IGGS Bus Bay  16 4:25 Brookfield Showgrounds 

17 8:20 Ipswich Grammar School  17 4:30 Greentrees Ave at Valleybrook 

    18 4:35 Bus Stop 37 Kenmore West 

    19 4:40 Moggill Rd Stop 35 Kenmore Central 

    20 4:45 Opp QCAT Bus Stop Moggill Rd 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

Ipswich Girls’ and Junior Grammar School – 2024 Bus Timetables 

July 2024 

Moggill (Bus 10) 

AM SERVICE  PM SERVICE 

Stop Time Location  Stop  Time Location 

1 6:45 Stratford St  1 3:10 IGGS Bus Bay 

2 6:48 Priors Pocket Rd after bend  2 3:20 Ipswich Grammar School 

3 6:49 Priors Pocket Rd before Mallee Ct  3 3:55 Anstead Store on Mt Crosby Rd 

4 6:51 Silky Oak near end  4 3:59 Sugars Rd before Woodlands 

5 6:53 Silky Oak at start  5 4:01 Sugars Rd  

6 6:55 Witty Rd after Outlook   6 4:05 Bus Stop Moggill Rd at Tavern 

7 6:59 Church Rd before Honeyeater  7 4:08 Bus Stop Montanus Dr 

8 7:01 Pioneer Cres after Gibson at Bus Stop  8 4:10 Bus Stop Kangaroo Gully Rd 

9 7:03 Lagoon Cres before bend  9 4:12 Pioneer Cres 

10 7:05 Lagoon Cres before Turrbal  10 4:14 Lagoon Cres after Turrbal 

11 7:07 Bus Stop Kangaroo Gully Rd  11 4:16 Lagoon Cres 

12 7:09 Bus Stop Montanus Dr  12 4:18 Pioneer Cres after Gibson 

13 7:11 Bus Stop Moggill Rd at Tavern  13 4:20 Church Rd after Honeyeater 

14 7:14 Sugars Rd  14 4:22 Witty Rd before Outlook 

15 7:16 Sugars Rd after Woodlands  15 4:24 Silky Oak at start 

16 7:20 Anstead Store on Mt Crosby Rd  16 4:26 Silky Oak near end 

17 7:55 IGGS Bus Bay  17 4:28 Priors Pocket Rd before Mallee Ct 

18 8:10 Ipswich Grammar School  18 4:30 Priors Pocket Rd after bend 

    19 4:32 Stratford St 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

Ipswich Girls’ and Junior Grammar School – 2024 Bus Timetables 

July 2024 

Ripley (Bus 1) 

AM SERVICE  PM SERVICE 

Stop Time Location  Stop  Time Location 

1 6:50 Scotts Rd between Levi and Fischer  1 3:10 Ipswich Grammar School 

2 6:52 Brooking Park  2 3:20 IGGS Bus Bay 

3 6:55 Harmony Cres cnr Greenview  3 3:22 Chermside Rd at Fifer 

4 6:56 Providence Pde at Splendid Dr  4 3:24 Cnr Robertson Rd and Whitehill 

5 7:07 Winland Dr before Junewood  5 3:26 Wildey St at Brothers Leagues 

6 7:08 Winland near #159  6 3:27 Bus Stop Wildey St near Raceview S.S 

7 7:09 Leesmore Ct near Eastfield  7 3:30 Bus Stop Edwards St near Thornton 

8 7:12 Cnr Cowie and Rawlings  8 3:31 Bus Stop Edwards St near Rockman 

9 7:13 Cowie near Dee St  9 3:32 Winston Glades Shopping Centre 

10 7:14 Jellett Dr  10 3:34 Amberley State School 

11 7:17 Pisasale Dr Bus Stop at roundabout  11 3:36 Equestrian Dr near Kelso 

12 7:24 Bus Stop Deebing Creek near Quando  12 3:39 Deebing Creek near Quando 

13 7:26 Bus Stop Equestrian Dr near Kelso  13 3:42 Kerners Rd near Balsa 

14 7:28 Amberley State School  14 3:44 Grampian Dr at roundabout 

15 7:31 Winston Glades Shopping Centre  15 3:46 Cowie St near Dee St 

16 7:32 Bus Stop Edwards St near Rockman  16 3:47 Cnr Cowie and Rawlings 

17 7:33 Bus Stop Edwards St near Thornton  17 3:56 Winland Dr 

18 7:36 Bus Stop Wildey St near Raceview S.S  18 3:57 Winland near #159 

19 7:38 Wildey St at Brothers Leagues  19 3:58 Leesmore Ct near Eastfield 

20 7:40 Bus Stop Robertson Rd near Whitehill  20 4:12 Harmony Cres 

21 7:45 IGGS Bus Bay  21 4:13 Providence Pde at Splendid Dr 

22 7:55 Ipswich Grammar School  22 4:17 Brooking Park 

23 8:10 IGGS Bus Bay  23 4:21 Scotts Rd 

  



 

 

 

 

 

Ipswich Girls’ and Junior Grammar School – 2024 Bus Timetables 

July 2024 

Riverhills (Bus 5) 

AM SERVICE  PM SERVICE 

Stop Time Location  Stop Time Location 

1 6:50 Sumners Rd opp Brumby Circuit  1 3:10 Ipswich Grammar School 

2 6:51 Sumners Rd opp McFarlane  2 3:30 IGGS Bus Bay 

3 6:52 Sumners Rd at Riverhills near Bogong  3 3:57 Sumners Rd at Spine St 

4 6:53 Bus Terminus Sumners Rd  4 4:00 Sumners Rd opp Brumby Ct 

5 6:54 Horizon Dr opp BP Service Station  5 4:01 Middle Park State School 

6 6:57 Bus Stop Horizon Dr near Nisbet  6 4:02 Sumners Rd opp McFarlane 

7 6:59 Westlake Dr near Wendouree  7 4:02 Sumners Rd at Riverhills near Bogong 

8 7:01 Westlake Dr opp IGA  8 4:03 Bus Terminus Sumners Rd 

9 7:03 Peter Lightfoot Oval  9 4:04 Horizon Dr opp BP Service Station 

10 7:04 Horizon Dr near Shopping Centre  10 4:05 Bus Stop Horizon Dr near Nisbet 

11 7:05 Horizon Dr near Patrol St  11 4:06 Westlake Dr near Wendouree 

12 7:06 Dandenong Rd opp Vets  12 4:08 Westlake Dr opp IGA 

13 7:09 Arrabri Ave opp Bowles St  13 4:10 Peter Lightfoot Oval 

14 7:10 Arrabri Ave near Bounty St  14 4:11 Horizon Dr near Shopping Centre 

15 7:13 Wongaburra St at Gareel St  15 4:13 Horizon Dr near Patrol St 

16 7:14 Burrendah Rd at Lavena St  16 4:15 Dandenong Rd opp Vets 

17 7:15 Yallambee Rd at Shopping Centre  17 4:18 Arrabri Ave opp Bowles St 

18 7:17 Yallambee Rd near Capitol Dr  18 4:19 Arrabri Ave near Bounty St 

19 7:18 Endeavour St at Special School  19 4:21 Wongaburra St 

20 7:55 IGGS Bus Bay  20 4:22 Burrendah Rd at Lavena St 

21 8:10 Ipswich Grammar School  21 4:23 Yallambee Rd at Shopping Centre 

    22 4:24 Yallambee Rd near Capitol Dr 

    23 4:25 Endeavour St at Special School 

  



 

 

 

 

 

Ipswich Girls’ and Junior Grammar School – 2024 Bus Timetables 

July 2024 

Springfield (Bus 14) 

AM SERVICE  PM SERVICE 

Stop Time Location  Stop  Time Location 

1 6:44 Bus Stop Old Logan Rd at Julieanne St  1 3:10 Ipswich Grammar School 

2 6:46 Old Logan Rd at Camira Shops  2 3:25 IGGS Bus Bay 

3 6:47 Cnr Muir and Old Logan Rd  3 3:51 Augusta Parkway opp Forester Ave 

4 6:49 Bus Stop near Zircon St  4 3:54 Augusta Parkway opp Brookwater shop 

5 6:50 Topaz Rd at round about  5 4:01 Healthcare Dr 

6 6:58 Bus Stop Orion Shopping Centre  6 4:03 Springfield Central Blvd 

7 7:05 Bus Stop Spring Mountain Blvd  7 4:05 Springfield Central Blvd at S.F.C.S.S 

8 7:08 Dublin Ave near Spring Mountain S.S  8 4:10 Grande Ave Bus Stop near Dublin Ave 

9 7:09 Dublin Ave near Ben Nevis Park  9 4:12 Dublin Ave near Ben Nevis Park 

10 7:11 Grande Ave Bus Stop near Dublin Ave  10 4:14 Dublin Ave near Spring Mountain S.S 

11 7:14 Springfield Central Blvd at S.F.C.S.S  11 4:16 Bus Stop Spring Mountain Blvd 

12 7:15 Springfield Central Blvd  12 4:24 Bus Stop Orion Shopping Centre 

13 7:16 Healthcare Dr  13 4:31 Topaz Rd at round about 

14 7:23 Augusta Parkway opp Brookwater shop  14 4:33 Bus Stop near Zircon St 

15 7:25 Augusta Parkway at Forester Ave  15 4:35 Cnr Muir and Old Logan Rd 

16 7:53 IGGS Bus Bay  16 4:38 Old Logan Rd at Camira Shops 

17 8:07 Ipswich Grammar School  17 4:45 Bus Stop Old Logan Rd at Julieanne St 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

Ipswich Girls’ and Junior Grammar School – 2024 Bus Timetables 

July 2024 

Sunnybank Hills (Bus 3) 

AM SERVICE  PM SERVICE 

Stop Time Location  Stop Time Location 

1 6:40 Hellawell Rd at Stringybark  1 3:10 Ipswich Grammar School 

2 6:41 Hellawell Rd at Signata  2 3:30 IGGS Bus Bay 

3 6:44 Bus Stop Gowan Rd at Bushland Park  3 4:00 Bus Stop Opp Police Academy 

4 6:47 Gowan Rd at Calam North Stop #35  4 4:02 Bus Stop 76 Serviceton Ave 

5 6:50 Honeysuckle at Calamvale  5 4:05 Bus Stop DJ Sherrington Park 

6 6:52 Bus Stop Honeysuckle at Sunflower  6 4:10 Bus Stop King Ave near Sherbrooke 

7 6:53 Beaudesert Rd at Honeysuckle  7 4:11 Learoyd Rd at Gooderham 

8 6:55 Bus Stop Algester Rd at Parkinson East  8 4:12 Learoyd Rd at Paradise Rd 

9 6:58 Bus Stop Algester Rd Stop 90  9 4:13 Learoyd Rd at Rangeview 

10 7:01 Algester Rd at Nottingham  10 4:15 Hellawell Rd at Stringybark 

11 7:03 Bus Stop Formby St Stop 88A  11 4:16 Hellawell Rd at Signata 

12 7:04 Algester East Stop 79  12 4:19 Bus Stop Gowan Rd at Bushland Park 

13 7:05 Algester Rd Stop 76  13 4:20 Gowan Rd at Calam North Stop #35 

14 7:06 Learoyd Rd at Rangeview  14 4:23 Bus Stop Honeysuckle at Sunflower 

15 7:08 Learoyd Rd at Gooderham  15 4:24 Beaudesert Rd at Honeysuckle 

16 7:11 Bus Stop King Ave near Sherbrooke  16 4:35 Bus Stop Algester Rd at Parkinson East 

17 7:19 Bus Stop DJ Sherrington Park  17 4:37 Bus Stop Algester Rd Stop 90 

18 7:26 Bus Stop Opp Police Academy  18 4:40 Bus Stop Formby St Stop 88A 

19 7:55 IGGS Bus Bay  19 4:42 Algester East Stop 79 

20 8:05 Ipswich Grammar School     

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

Ipswich Girls’ and Junior Grammar School – 2024 Bus Timetables 

July 2024 

Late Bus A (Kenmore) 

Stop  Time Location 

1 4:45 IGGS Bus Bay 

2 4:55 Ipswich Grammar School 

3 5:15 Karana Downs 

4 5:18 Mt Crosby 

5 5:20 Anstead 

6 5:25 Bellbowrie 

7 5:35 Kenmore 

   
 

Late Bus D (Forest Lake) 

Stop  Time Location 

1 4:45 Ipswich Grammar School 

2 4:55 IGGS Bus Bay 

3 5:25 Richlands 

4 5:30 Forest Lake Blvd 

5 5:35 Forest Lake 

6 5:40 Inala 

7 5:45 Sunnybank Hills 

8 5:55 Calamvale 

9 6:10 Parkinson 

As required Forestdale and Browns Plains 

 

 

 Late Bus B (Jindalee) 

Stop  Time Location 

1 4:45 Ipswich Grammar School 

2 4:55 IGGS Bus Bay 

3 5:00 Redbank 

4 5:20 Sumner 

5 5:25 Middle Park 

6 5:30 Jamboree Heights 

7 5:35 Mt Ommaney 

8 5:40 Jindalee 

9 5:45 Sinnamon Park 

10 5:50 Amazon Place 

 

Late Bus E (Boonah) 

Stop  Time Location 

1 4:45 Ipswich Grammar School 

2 4:55 IGGS Bus Bay 
3 5:20 Purga 
4 5:25 Peak Crossing 

5 5:30 Harrisville 

6 5:35 Roadvale-Peak Crossing 
Turnoff 

7 5:40 Pink Elephant 

8 5:45 Kalbar 

9 6:00 Boonah 

 

Late Bus C (Greenbank) 

Stop  Time Location 

1 4:45 Ipswich Grammar School 

2 4:55 IGGS Bus Bay 

3 5:15 Redbank Plains 

4 5:20 Augustine Heights 

5 5:25 Brookwater 

6 5:30 Augustine Heights South 

7 5:40 Brookwater Shops 

8 5:48 Springfield 

9 6:00 Springfield Lakes 

10 6:10 Springfield Central 

11 6:20 Greenbank State School 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Ipswich Girls’ and Junior Grammar School – 2024 Bus Timetables 

July 2024 

WET WEATHER – Kenmore 

AM SERVICE  PM SERVICE 

Stop Time Location  Stop  Time Location 

1 6:35 Mt Crosby State School  1 3:15 IGGS Bus Bay 

2 6:45 Mt Crosby Rd before George Holt Dr  2 3:30 Ipswich Grammar School 

3 6:55 Mt Crosby Rd Garden Centre  3 4:15 Kenmore Park and Ride 

4 7:05 Pullenvale IGA Bus Stop  4 4:30 Pullenvale IGA Bus Stop 

5 7:15 Kenmore Park and Ride  5 4:40 Mt Crosby Rd Garden Centre 

6 8:10 IGGS Bus Bay  6 4:50 Mt Crosby Rd at George Holt Dr 

7 8:25 Ipswich Grammar School  7 5:00 Mt Crosby State School 

 

 

WET WEATHER Late Bus A (Kenmore) 

Stop  Time Location 

1 4:45 IGGS Bus Bay 

2 5:00 Ipswich Grammar School 

3 6:00 Marshall Lane Bus Stop Kenmore 

4 6:15 QCAT Bus Stop Moggill Rd 

5 6:30 Mt Crosby Rd Garden Centre 

6 6:40 Mt Crosby Rd at George Holt Dr 

7 6:50 Mt Crosby State School 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

Ipswich Girls’ and Junior Grammar School – 2024 Bus Timetables 

July 2024 

WET WEATHER – Moggill 

AM SERVICE  PM SERVICE 

Stop Time Location  Stop  Time Location 

1 6:50 Bus Stop Moggill Rd at Bellbowrie Tavern  1 3:10 IGGS Bus Bay 

2 7:00 Kangaroo Gully Rd opp Uniting Church  2 3:25 Ipswich Grammar School 

3 7:10 Kangaroo Gully Rd at Bellbowrie Chase  3 4:15 Anstead Reserve on Hawksbury Rd 

4 7:15 Sugars Rd after Woodlands  4 4:20 Sugars Rd after Woodlands 

5 7:25 Anstead Reserve on Hawksbury Rd  5 4:25 Kangaroo Gully Rd at Bellbowrie Chase 

6 8:10 IGGS Bus Bay  6 4:30 Kangaroo Gully Rd opp Uniting Church 

7 8:25 Ipswich Grammar School  7 4:40 Bus Stop Moggill Rd at Bellbowrie Tavern 

 

 

 


